—_

© © N o A W N

N DD NN a4 a 4a 4a 4a 4a 4a a
Wih(=mlo|w | (N |V |k~ [WIN]=]10

Position

Firefighter
Maintenance Worker
Firefighter
Firefighter

Clerical

Bookkeeper
Firefighter
Maintenance Worker
Firefighter
Maintenance Worker
Firefighter
Firefighter

Council Member
Council Member
Mayor

Firefighter
Firefighter

City Clerk
Bookkeeper
Firefighter
Firefighter

Council Member (Vacant)

Council Member (Vacant)

Other Positions Held City
Loyalton
Loyalton
Loyalton
Loyalton
Loyalton
Loyalton
Loyalton
Loyalton
Loyalton
Loyalton
Loyalton
Loyalton
Loyalton
Loyalton
Loyalton
Loyalton
Loyalton
Loyalton
Loyalton
Loyalton
Loyalton
Loyalton

Loyalton

Department
Fire Department
Public Works
Fire Department
Fire Department
Administrative
Administrative
Fire Department
Public Works
Fire Department
Public Works
Fire Department
Fire Department
City Council
City Council
City Council

Fire Department
Fire Department
Administrative
Administrative
Fire Department
Fire Department
City Council
City Council

Total Wages

$55,570
$37,457
$29,089
$23,532
$22,753
$22,112
$15,231
$15,172
$12,123
$3,309
$2,178
$2,000
$594
$594
$594
$426
$426
$300
$287
$266
$214
$0

$0



