	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Firefighter		Loyalton	Fire Department	\$55,570
2.	Maintenance Worker		Loyalton	Public Works	\$37,457
3.	Firefighter		Loyalton	Fire Department	\$29,089
4.	Firefighter		Loyalton	Fire Department	\$23,532
5.	Clerical		Loyalton	Administrative	\$22,753
6.	Bookkeeper		Loyalton	Administrative	\$22,112
7.	Firefighter		Loyalton	Fire Department	\$15,231
8.	Maintenance Worker		Loyalton	Public Works	\$15,172
9.	Firefighter		Loyalton	Fire Department	\$12,123
10.	Maintenance Worker		Loyalton	Public Works	\$3,309
11.	Firefighter		Loyalton	Fire Department	\$2,178
12.	Firefighter		Loyalton	Fire Department	\$2,000
13.	Council Member		Loyalton	City Council	\$594
14.	Council Member		Loyalton	City Council	\$594
15.	Mayor		Loyalton	City Council	\$594
16.	Firefighter		Loyalton	Fire Department	\$426
17.	Firefighter		Loyalton	Fire Department	\$426
18.	City Clerk		Loyalton	Administrative	\$300
19.	Bookkeeper		Loyalton	Administrative	\$287
20.	Firefighter		Loyalton	Fire Department	\$266
21.	Firefighter		Loyalton	Fire Department	\$214
22.	Council Member (Vacant)		Loyalton	City Council	\$0
23.	Council Member (Vacant)		Loyalton	City Council	\$0